
94 年 08 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/08/01 1,941 21,909 11.25 11.40 11.10 11.20 +0.15 445 

94/08/02 597 6,663 11.20 11.30 11.05 11.20 0.00 166 

94/08/03 934 10,446 11.25 11.30 11.10 11.15 -0.05 208 

94/08/04 950 10,517 11.20 11.25 11.00 11.05 -0.10 177 

94/08/08 655 7,170 11.05 11.10 10.85 10.90 -0.15 152 

94/08/09 532 5,805 10.90 10.95 10.90 10.90 0.00 130 

94/08/10 284 3,108 10.95 11.00 10.90 10.90 0.00 111 

94/08/11 315 3,443 10.90 11.00 10.85 10.95 +0.05 107 

94/08/12 1,536 17,105 11.00 11.20 10.95 11.00 +0.05 355 

94/08/15 615 6,793 11.10 11.15 10.95 11.00 0.00 188 

94/08/16 679 7,433 11.00 11.10 10.80 10.85 -0.15 160 

94/08/17 469 5,063 10.85 10.90 10.75 10.75 -0.10 161 

94/08/18 610 6,513 10.90 10.90 10.55 10.55 -0.20 193 

94/08/19 884 9,197 10.55 10.55 10.30 10.30 -0.25 243 

94/08/22 548 5,688 10.35 10.45 10.30 10.40 +0.10 139 

94/08/23 396 4,124 10.45 10.50 10.35 10.40 0.00 125 

94/08/24 466 4,801 10.40 10.40 10.20 10.20 -0.20 125 

94/08/25 534 5,427 10.20 10.25 10.00 10.10 -0.10 152 

94/08/26 661 6,685 10.20 10.20 10.00 10.15 +0.05 127 

94/08/29 1,716 17,925 10.35 10.60 10.35 10.35 +0.20 385 

94/08/30 666 6,857 10.50 10.50 10.10 10.15 -0.20 187 

94/08/31 964 9,722 10.20 10.20 10.00 10.15 0.00 211 

 


